
Product Ink Sku
Page Yield 

per Document Type
Type of 

Document
Paper
Size

Type of 
Paper

Driver
Application Print Mode Test Method Pattern Image Sample

PGI-150 PGBK
CLI-151 BK
CLI-151 C
CLI-151 M
CLI-151 Y

PGI-150XL PGBK
CLI-151XL BK
CLI-151XL C
CLI-151XL M
CLI-151XL Y

300
1,795 (Estimated)

345
306
347
500

5,565 (Estimated)
715
645
715

Mixed text and 
graphics document A4/Letter Plain Paper Canon printer driver for Windows 7

Adobe Reader 10 Default ISO/IEC
24711

ISO/IEC
24712

PGI-150 PGBK
CLI-151 BK
CLI-151 C
CLI-151 M
CLI-151 Y

PGI-150XL PGBK
CLI-151XL BK
CLI-151XL C
CLI-151XL M
CLI-151XL Y

2,425 (Estimated)
376 (Estimated)

125
131
127

4,945 (Estimated)
810 (Estimated)

285
310
286

Color Photo sets 4" x 6" Photo Paper 
Plus Glossy II

Canon printer driver for Windows 7 
Windows 7 Home Premium's Windows Photo Viewer Default ISO/IEC

29102
ISO/IEC
29103

PIXMA MG5610


